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LOGAN COMMONS

Suite #

Tenant Name

AQO2
AO4
AO5
AOG

Rent-A-Center
Vapor Station

Cricket Wireless

Walk-In-Urgent Care

AQ7
BO1
BO2
BO4
BO5
BO6
BO7
BO8
BO9
B10
B1ll
B16

Alpha Dental

Hawk‘s Nest
T-Mobile
Happy Nails

Grand Buffet

Pearls Diner
AVAILABLE
Great Clips
Goodwill
Shoe Show
Dollar Tree
AVAILABLE

Size
4,960 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
2,800 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
4,800 SF
1,476 SF
1,244 SF
1,200 SF
6,000 SF
2,800 SF
8,000 SF
2,400 SF

cricket

v

Walk In Urgent Care

T

Walmart



