



LOGAN COMMONS

Suite #	Tenant Name	Size
A02	Rent-A-Center	4,960 SF
A04	Vapor Station	1,600 SF
A05	Cricket Wireless	1,600 SF
A06	Walk-In-Urgent Care	1,600 SF
A07	Alpha Dental	1,600 SF
B01	Hawk's Nest	2,800 SF
B02	T-Mobile	1,200 SF
B04	Happy Nails	1,200 SF
B05	Grand Buffet	4,800 SF
B06	Pearls Diner	1,476 SF
B07	AVAILABLE	1,244 SF
B08	Great Clips	1,200 SF
B09	Goodwill	6,000 SF
B10	Shoe Show	2,800 SF
B11	Dollar Tree	8,000 SF
B16	AVAILABLE	2,400 SF